Cytomel, 100 tabs. (Cynomel) Liothyronine Sodium

buy Cytomel, 100 tabs. (Cynomel) Liothyronine Sodium  in mexico online
Click image to enlarge
buy Cytomel, 100 tabs. (Cynomel) Liothyronine Sodium  in mexico online
buy Cytomel, 100 tabs. (Cynomel) Liothyronine Sodium  in mexico online
$20.00
$0.00
25 mcg
100 tabs
In Stock
Cytomel,goiter,treats hypothyroidism
Not Rated Write Review

Description

What is Cytomel (liothyronine)?

Liothyronine is a man-made form of a hormone that is normally produced by your thyroid gland to regulate the body's energy and metabolism. Liothyronine is given when the thyroid does not produce enough of this hormone on its own.

Liothyronine treats hypothyroidism (low thyroid hormone). Liothyronine is also used to treat or prevent goiter (enlarged thyroid gland), and is also given as part of a medical tests for thyroid disorders.

Liothyronine should not be used to treat obesity or weight problems.

Liothyronine may also be used for purposes not listed in this medication guide.

What is the most important information I should know about Cytomel (liothyronine)?

Since thyroid hormone occurs naturally in the body, almost anyone can take liothyronine. However, you may not be able to use this medication if you have a thyroid disorder called thyrotoxicosis, or an adrenal gland problem that is not controlled by treatment.

Before taking liothyronine, tell your doctor if you have heart disease, angina (chest pain), coronary artery disease, congestive heart failure, diabetes, or problems with your pituitary or adrenal glands.

Tell your doctor if you are pregnant or breast-feeding.

To be sure this medication is helping your condition, your blood may need to be tested often. Visit your doctor regularly.

What should I discuss with my healthcare provider before taking Cytomel (liothyronine)?

Since thyroid hormone occurs naturally in the body, almost anyone can take liothyronine. However, you may not be able to use this medication if you have a thyroid disorder called thyrotoxicosis, or an adrenal gland problem that is not controlled by treatment.

To make sure you can safely take liothyronine, tell your doctor if you have any of these other conditions:

  • heart disease, angina (chest pain);
  • coronary artery disease;
  • congestive heart failure;
  • any type of diabetes; or
  • problems with your pituitary or adrenal gland.

FDA pregnancy category A. Liothyronine is not expected to harm an unborn baby. However, tell your doctor if you become pregnant, since your dose needs may be different during pregnancy.

Small amounts of liothyronine can pass into breast milk, but this is not expected to harm a nursing baby. However, do not use this medication without telling your doctor if you are breast-feeding a baby.

Courtesy by drugs.com

Reviews

Write Review

Your Name:


Your Review: Note: HTML is not translated!

Bad             Good

Enter the code in the box below: